
Andre Knop SSV Elsen 145
Lukas Bretz SSV Elsen 145
Bianca Düsterhaus SSV Elsen 142
Anett Pils SSV Elsen 141
Marc-Andre Peitz SSV Elsen 140
Christin Peitz SSV Elsen 137
Katharina Halenkamp SSV Elsen 136
Jörg Henkemeier SSV Elsen 136

1122

Friedrich Dransfeld Wewer 141
Pascal Schröder Wewer 141
Andrea Meier Wewer 140
Katja Bunte Wewer 140
Lars Bunte Wewer 129
Christian Drewes Wewer 128
Carsten Bunter Wewer 127
Marcel Baron Wewer 124

1070

Andreas Brandhoff PBSV 137
Victor Lingscheid PBSV 136
Michaela Lingscheid PBSV 134
Markus Schreiber PBSV 132
Dirk Tanger PBSV 131
Svenja Marl PBSV 130
Ulrich Kneer PBSV 128
Franz-Josef Berkemeier PBSV 125

1053

Gerhard Husemann Marienloh 136
Christoph Hartmann Marienloh 134
Thomas Bensick Marienloh 133
Alexander Möbis Marienloh 132
Patrick Kikutt Marienloh 127
Blanka Füller-Schmidt Marienloh 125
Stefan Fischer Marienloh 125
Stefanie Fischer Marienloh 121

1033

Frank Pawelke Nordborchen 138
Manuela Ringhoff Nordborchen 133
Manuela Ringhoff Nordborchen 129
Felix Teepe Nordborchen 120
Benedikt Surmann Nordborchen 119
Birgitt Meyer Nordborchen 114
Birgitt Meyer Nordborchen 111
Laura Fritsch Nordborchen 96

960

Philipp Berg HSV Weiberg 135
Robin Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 132
Timo Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 131
Jens Rittelmeier HSV Weiberg 125
Stefan Schumacher HSV Weiberg 108
Markus Rosenkreanz HSV Weiberg 106
Christopher Stimpel HSV Weiberg 105
Daniel Hesse HSV Weiberg 102

944

Luftgewehr  -  8ter-Wertung

Herbst-Libori-Schießen 2012



Mannschaftswertung

71 Christin Peitz SSV Elsen 137 405

70 Lara Quickstern SSV Elsen 135

72 Eileen Schäfergockel SSV Elsen 133

74 Marc-Andre Peitz SSV Elsen 140 401 HLS 2012
75 Moritz Lammersen SSV Elsen 134

73 Erick Schäfergockel SSV Elsen 127

77 Tim Ikemeyer SSV Elsen 117 322

76 Maxi Nickel SSV Elsen 113

78 Simo Hanasch SSV Elsen 92

154 Pascal Krois SSV Borchen 120 321

155 Johannes Krois SSV Borchen 112

153 Timm Nagel SSV Borchen 89

81 Magnus Brusek SSV Elsen 78 219
80 Finn Nübel SSV Elsen 72
79 Frederik Ikemeyer SSV Elsen 69

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 74 Marc-Andre Peitz SSV Elsen 140
2. 71 Christin Peitz SSV Elsen 137
3. 70 Lara Quickstern SSV Elsen 135
4. 75 Moritz Lammersen SSV Elsen 134
5. 72 Eileen Schäfergockel SSV Elsen 133
6. 73 Erick Schäfergockel SSV Elsen 127
7. 127 Annalena Bruelheide St. Joh. Stukenbrock 126
8. 126 Jennifer Siemonsmeier St. Joh. Stukenbrock 120 2 3 6 2 1 1
9. 154 Pascal Krois SSV Borchen 120 0 7 2 5 1

10. 77 Tim Ikemeyer SSV Elsen 117
11. 76 Maxi Nickel SSV Elsen 113
12. 155 Johannes Krois SSV Borchen 112
13. 78 Simo Hanasch SSV Elsen 92
14. 153 Timm Nagel SSV Borchen 89
15. 81 Magnus Brusek SSV Elsen 78
16. 80 Finn Nübel SSV Elsen 72
17. 79 Frederik Ikemeyer SSV Elsen 69
18. 159 Lukas Kneer PBSV 59

Mannschaftswertung
181 Felix Teepe Nordborchen 120 335
180 Benedikt Surmann Nordborchen 119
179 Laura Fritsch Nordborchen 96

186 Stefan Schumacher HSV Weiberg 108 315
188 Christopher Stimpel HSV Weiberg 105
187 Daniel Hesse HSV Weiberg 102

41 Jonas Tipp PBSV 100 292
39 Maik Schreckenberg PBSV 96
40 Sven Schreckenberg PBSV 96

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 181 Felix Teepe Nordborchen 120
2. 180 Benedikt Surmann Nordborchen 119
3. 186 Stefan Schumacher HSV Weiberg 108
4. 188 Christopher Stimpel HSV Weiberg 105
5. 187 Daniel Hesse HSV Weiberg 102
6. 41 Jonas Tipp PBSV 100
7. 39 Maik Schreckenberg PBSV 96 1 1 2 4 2 2 2 1
8. 40 Sven Schreckenberg PBSV 96 1 4 0 7 2 1
9. 179 Laura Fritsch Nordborchen 96 1 3 4 3 1 2 1

10. 38 Philipp Thiel PBSV 86

Luftgewehr  -  Schüler

Luftgewehr  -  Jugend



Mannschaftswertung
111 Andre Knop SSV Elsen 145 426
112 Lukas Bretz SSV Elsen 145
113 Jörg Henkemeier SSV Elsen 136

21 Friedrich Dransfeld Wewer 141 421
19 Andrea Meier Wewer 140
20 Katja Bunte Wewer 140 HLS 2012

32 Victor Lingscheid PBSV 136 401
33 Michaela Lingscheid PBSV 134
34 Dirk Tanger PBSV 131

210 Philipp Berg HSV Weiberg 135 398 14x 10

209 Robin Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 132
208 Timo Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 131

199 Pascal Schröder Wewer 141 398 11x 10

198 Lars Bunte Wewer 129
200 Christian Drewes Wewer 128

86 Frank Pawelke Nordborchen 138 385
88 Manuela Ringhoff Nordborchen 133
87 Birgitt Meyer Nordborchen 114

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 111 Andre Knop SSV Elsen 145 351 10 5
2. 112 Lukas Bretz SSV Elsen 145 433 10 5
3. 117 Burkhard Sandheinrich Südhagen 142 8 6 1
4. 199 Pascal Schröder Wewer 141 564 8 5 2
5. 21 Friedrich Dransfeld Wewer 141 577 8 5 2
6. 19 Andrea Meier Wewer 140 7 7 0 1
7. 20 Katja Bunte Wewer 140 6 8 1
8. 86 Frank Pawelke Nordborchen 138 4 10 1
9. 113 Jörg Henkemeier SSV Elsen 136 6 5 3 1

10. 32 Victor Lingscheid PBSV 136 6 4 5
11. 210 Philipp Berg HSV Weiberg 135 6 3 6
12. 33 Michaela Lingscheid PBSV 134 4 7 3 1
13. 88 Manuela Ringhoff Nordborchen 133 3 9 1 2
14. 209 Robin Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 132 4 8 1 0 2
15. 34 Dirk Tanger PBSV 131 4 6 3 1 1
16. 208 Timo Dahlhoff HSV Weiberg 131 4 5 4 2
17. 198 Lars Bunte Wewer 129 1 8 5 1
18. 200 Christian Drewes Wewer 128 2 6 5 2
19. 196 Martin Scholtysik Heimatliebe Elsen Bahnhof 118 3 5 3 0 1 1 2
20. 87 Birgitt Meyer Nordborchen 114 4 1 4 2 1 1 2

Mannschaftswertung
14 Andreas Brandhoff PBSV 137 395
16 Svenja Marl PBSV 130
15 Ulrich Kneer PBSV 128

115 Christoph Hartmann Marienloh 134 394
114 Thomas Bensick Marienloh 133
116 Patrick Kikutt Marienloh 127

109 Gerhard Husemann Marienloh 136 393
110 Alexander Möbis Marienloh 132
108 Stefan Fischer Marienloh 125

211 Carsten Bunte Wewer 127 368
212 Marcel Baron Wewer 124
213 Michael Schadomsky Wewer 117

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 14 Andreas Brandhoff PBSV 137
2. 109 Gerhard Husemann Marienloh 136
3. 115 Christoph Hartmann Marienloh 134
4. 114 Thomas Bensick Marienloh 133
5. 110 Alexander Möbis Marienloh 132
6. 28 Markus Krogmeier Stukenbrock 131
7. 16 Svenja Marl PBSV 130
8. 15 Ulrich Kneer PBSV 128
9. 116 Patrick Kikutt Marienloh 127 2 6 4 3

10. 211 Carsten Bunter Wewer 127 9 5 1
11. 108 Stefan Fischer Marienloh 125
12. 212 Marcel Baron Wewer 124
13. 213 Michael Scharonsky Wewer 117
14. 197 Heinrich Becker PBSV 116

Luftgewehr  -  Schützen - B

Luftgewehr  -  Schützen - A



Mannschaftswertung
42 Carsten Dissen PBSV 124 361
44 Stefan Tegethoff PBSV 119
43 Christian Mönikes PBSV 118

11 Erwin Benteler PBSV 122 352
12 Oliver Dammann PBSV 115
13 Marc Schlenger PBSV 115 HLS 2012

134 Lennard Großjung Niederntudorf 122 335
132 Thimon Gehrmann Niederntudorf 111
133 Thomas Knelsen Niederntudorf 102

156 Robert Röper PBSV 122 323
157 Markus Eichhorn PBSV 118
158 Horst Hölscher PBSV 83

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 42 Carsten Dissen PBSV 124
2. 156 Robert Röper PBSV 122 2 5 1 7
3. 134 Lennard Großjung Niederntudorf 122 2 4 6 1 1 1
4. 11 Erwin Benteler PBSV 122 0 6 5 4
5. 44 Stefan Tegethoff PBSV 119
6. 43 Christian Mönikes PBSV 118 3 2 7 1 1 1
7. 157 Markus Eichhorn PBSV 118 1 3 6 3 2
8. 12 Oliver Dammann PBSV 115 4 2 4 0 2 2 1
9. 13 Marc Schlenger PBSV 115 2 3 2 5 2 1

10. 125 Alessandro Bürning PBSV 113
11. 132 Thimon Gehrmann Niederntudorf 111
12. 133 Thomas Knelsen Niederntudorf 102
13. 158 Horst Hölscher PBSV 83

Mannschaftswertung
148 Andreas Biedermann PBSV 124 351
150 Matthias Spellerberg PBSV 119
149 Ralf Pollog PBSV 108

146 Markus Schreiber PBSV 132 342
144 Cornelia Höveken PBSV 107
145 Heiko Böger PBSV 103

206 Jens Rittelmeier HSV Weiberg 125 297
207 Markus Rosenkreanz HSV Weiberg 106
205 Tobias Gliese HSV Weiberg 66

Einzelwertung
1. 146 Markus Schreiber PBSV 132
2. 206 Jens Rittelmeier HSV Weiberg 125
3. 148 Andreas Biedermann PBSV 124
4. 150 Matthias Spellerberg PBSV 119
5. 149 Ralf Pollog PBSV 108
6. 144 Cornelia Höveken PBSV 107
7. 207 Markus Rosenkreanz HSV Weiberg 106
8. 145 Heiko Böger PBSV 103
9. 205 Tobias Gliese HSV Weiberg 66

Einzelwertung
1. 169 Udo Rhode Heimatliebe Elsen Bahnhof 136
2. 82 Frank-Josef Berkemeier PBSV 125

Luftgewehr  -  Alters

Luftgewehr  -  Schützen - C

Luftgewehr  -  Schützen - D



Mannschaftswertung Alters aufgelegt - Gruppe 1
22 Frank Thiele Wewer 297 883
23 Manfred Huschen Wewer 294
24 Arthur Diele Wewer 292

52 Erwin Bentler Benhausen 293 881
53 Günther Mante Benhausen 296
54 Ludger Gockel Benhausen 292 HLS 2012

67 Aurelia Flint Wewer 290 880
68 Eduard Drewes Wewer 295
69 Hermann Risse Wewer 295

189 Günter Auster Stukenbrock 295 873 66x 10

190 Egon Krümme Stukenbrock 284
191 Andreas Laudage Stukenbrock 294

83 Fatima Schwager Elsen 288 873 63x 10

84 Anette Lütkevedder Elsen 289
85 Karsten Schwager Elsen 296

138 Uwe Paßarge Nordborchen 289 871
139 Georg Otto Nordborchen 286
140 Roland Schrader Nordborchen 296

25 Franz-Josef Lüke Elsen 287 869
26 Thomas Galk Elsen 290
27 Peter Klose Elsen 292

5 Werner Vogel PBSV 288 868
6 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 288
7 Lothar Birmaier PBSV 292

173 Klaus Blüge St. Hubertus Upsprunge 276 865
174 Alois Leitner St. Hubertus Upsprunge 298
175 Hermann Jaratsch St. Hubertus Upsprunge 291

192 Dieter Nagel Stukenbrock 281 853
193 Bernhard Bruelheide Stukenbrock 291
194 Jörg Seifart Stukenbrock 281

8 Herman Prior PBSV 282 836
9 Heinrich Wigge PBSV 281

10 Franz-Josef Stemberg PBSV 273

141 Jochen Hoppe Nordborchen 275 830
142 Kees Kuit Nordborchen 278
143 Peter Werning Nordborchen 277

135 Robert Schmitt Nordborchen 276 806
136 Andreas Teepe Nordborchen 258
137 Walter Hermann Nordborchen 272

Luftgewehr  -  Alters aufgelegt - 30 Schuss - Gruppe 1



HLS 2012

Einzelwertung - Gruppe 1 Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 174 Alois Leitner St. Hubertus Upsprunge 298 351 28 2
2. 51 Roman Krause Elsen Bahnhof 298 366 28 2
3. 98 Bernd Schumacher Elsen 297 300 27 3
4. 22 Frank Thiele Wewer 297 460 27 3
5. 85 Karsten Schwager Elsen 296 308 26 4
6. 53 Günther Mante Benhausen 296 340 26 4
7. 140 Roland Schrader Nordborchen 296 364 26 4
8. 68 Eduard Drewes Wewer 295 392 25 5
9. 189 Günter Auster Stukenbrock 295 410 25 5

10. 176 Roland Schrader PBSV 295 412 25 5
11. 69 Hermann Risse Wewer 295 422 25 5
12. 191 Andreas Laudage Stukenbrock 294 25 4 1
13. 23 Manfred Huschen Wewer 294 24 6
14. 52 Erwin Bentler Benhausen 293 24 5 1
15. 24 Arthur Diele Wewer 292 24 4 2
16. 27 Peter Klose Elsen 292 375 22 8
17. 7 Lothar Birmaier PBSV 292 453 22 8
18. 54 Ludger Gockel Benhausen 292 478 22 8
19. 175 Hermann Jaratsch St. Hubertus Upsprunge 291 22 7 1
20. 193 Bernhard Bruelheide Stukenbrock 291 21 9
21. 67 Aurelia Flint Wewer 290 21 8 1
22. 26 Thomas Galk Elsen 290 20 10
23. 138 Uwe Paßarge Nordborchen 289 20 9 1
24. 84 Anette Lütkevedder Elsen 289 19 11
25. 5 Werner Vogel PBSV 288 19 10 1
26. 6 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 288 482 18 12
27. 83 Fatima Schwager Elsen 288 488 18 12
28. 25 Franz-Josef Lüke Elsen 287 19 9 2
29. 139 Georg Otto Nordborchen 286 17 12 1
30. 190 Egon Krümme Stukenbrock 284 16 12 2
31. 8 Herman Prior PBSV 282 15 13 1 1
32. 194 Jörg Seifart Stukenbrock 281 16 10 3 1
33. 9 Heinrich Wigge PBSV 281 564 14 13 3
34. 192 Dieter Nagel Stukenbrock 281 593 14 13 3
35. 142 Kees Kuit Nordborchen 278 10 18 2
36. 143 Peter Werning Nordborchen 277 11 17 1 1
37. 173 Klaus Blüge St. Hubertus Upsprunge 276 12 12 6
38. 135 Robert Schmitt Nordborchen 276 12 12 6
39. 141 Jochen Hoppe Nordborchen 274 10 14 6
40. 10 Franz-Josef Stemberg PBSV 273 13 10 6 1
41. 137 Walter Hermann Nordborchen 272 12 11 4 3
42. 136 Andreas Teepe Nordborchen 258 8 7 10 5

Luftgewehr  -  Alters aufgelegt - 30 Schuss - Gruppe 1



Mannschaftswertung Alters aufgelegt - Gruppe 2
45 Ralf Schreckenberg PBSV 285 836
46 Hartmut Temme PBSV 281
47 Burkhardt Mertens PBSV 270

95 Dieter Jürgensmeier PBSV 269 834
96 Heinrich Düsterhaus PBSV 286 HLS 2012
97 Rolf Eickmann PBSV 279

99 Reinhard Hils PBSV 273 787
100 Monika Hils PBSV 244
101 Carsten Masurek PBSV 270

58 Andreas Mertens PBSV 252 780
59 Martin Wazecha PBSV 252
60 Achim Franke PBSV 276

Einzelwertung - Gruppe 2 Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 151 Paula Dresselhaus St. Hubertus Hövelhof 296 341 26 4
2. 204 Hermann-Josef Meier Wewer 288 18 12
3. 96 Heinrich Düsterhaus PBSV 286 17 12 1
4. 45 Ralf Schreckenberg PBSV 285 17 11 2
5. 168 Ulrich Kneer PBSV 285 15 15
6. 46 Hartmut Temme PBSV 281 13 15 2
7. 97 Rolf Eickmann PBSV 279 13 13 4

10. 60 Achim Franke PBSV 276 12 13 4 1
13. 99 Reinhard Hils PBSV 273 9 15 6
15. 101 Carsten Masurek PBSV 270 9 15 4 1 1
16. 47 Burkhardt Mertens PBSV 270 7 17 5 1
17. 95 Dieter Jürgensmeier PBSV 269 7 17 4 2
19. 103 Horst Wegener PBSV 258 3 15 9 3
20. 59 Martin Wazecha PBSV 252 6 12 8 1 1 1 1
21. 58 Andreas Mertens PBSV 252 5 15 4 3 1 1 0 1
22. 102 Martina Masurek PBSV 245 1 11 11 6 1
23. 100 Monika Hils PBSV 244 5 6 11 5 2 1

Mannschaftswertung
35 Bianca Düsterhaus Elsen 142 419
37 Anett Pils Elsen 141
36 Katharina Halenkamp Elsen 136

Einzelwertung
1. 35 Bianca Düsterhaus Elsen 142
2. 37 Anett Pils Elsen 141
3. 36 Katharina Halenkamp Elsen 136
4. 90 Manuela Ringhoff Nordborchen 129
5. 164 Blanka Füller-Schmidt Marienloh 125
6. 163 Stefanie Fischer Marienloh 121
7. 89 Birgitt Meyer Nordborchen 111

Luftgewehr  -  Damen

Luftgewehr  -  Alters aufgelegt - 30 Schuss - Gruppe 2



Mannschaftswertung
56 Bernd Schumacher Elsen 146 433
57 Franz Temme Elsen 145
55 Josef Schäfergockel Elsen 142

202 Hermann-Josef Meier Wewer 145 429
201 Hermann Risse Wewer 143
203 Peter Lorag Wewer 141 HLS 2012

1 Werner Vogel PBSV 146 425
2 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 140
3 Lothar Birmaier PBSV 139

107 Kees Kuit PBSV 136 394
106 Georg Otto PBSV 130
105 Horst Wegener PBSV 128

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 56 Bernd Schumacher Elsen 146 340 11 4
2. 1 Werner Vogel PBSV 146 447 11 4
3. 165 Ludger Gockel Benhausen 145 385 10 5
4. 202 Hermann-Josef Meier Wewer 145 391 10 5
5. 57 Franz Temme Elsen 145 491 10 5
6. 201 Hermann Risse Wewer 143 11 3 1
7. 55 Josef Schäfergockel Elsen 142 9 4 2
8. 4 Franz-Josef Stemberg PBSV 142 8 6 1
9. 203 Peter Lorag Wewer 141 8 5 2

10. 2 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 140 7 6 2
11. 3 Lothar Birmaier PBSV 139 4 11
12. 107 Kees Kuit PBSV 136 5 6 4
13. 106 Georg Otto PBSV 130 3 5 6 1
14. 105 Horst Wegener PBSV 128 1 9 4 1

Mannschaftswertung
161 Christoph Tölle Feldrom 369 1096
160 Andreas Faulstich Feldrom 368
162 Daniel Reker Feldrom 359

61 Alessandro Bürning PBSV 341 995
63 Carsten Dissen PBSV 339
62 Christian Mönikes PBSV 315

Einzelwertung
1. 91 Frank Pawelke Nordborchen 380
2. 161 Christoph Tölle Feldrom 369
3. 160 Andreas Faulstich Feldrom 368
4. 162 Daniel Reker Feldrom 359
5. 167 Andreas Brandhoff PBSV 342
6. 61 Alessandro Bürning PBSV 341
7. 63 Carsten Dissen PBSV 339
8. 18 Ulrich Kneer PBSV 329
9. 62 Christian Mönikes PBSV 315

Luftgewehr  -  Senioren

Luftgewehr  40 Schuss



Mannschaftswertung
64 Gregor Lütkevedder Elsen 142 402
66 Christian Galk Elsen 135
65 Steffen Frie Elsen 125

120 Dietmar Brüggemeier St. Marien Verne 135 393
118 Ulrich Rüsing St. Marien Verne 133
119 Thomas Sprehe St. Marien Verne 125 HLS 2012

123 Markus Eikler St. Marien Verne 130 352
121 Lüdia Freise St. Marien Verne 115
122 Frank Hohmann St. Marien Verne 107

129 Ralf Schreckenberg PBSV 106 288
131 Carsten Masurek PBSV 100
130 Achim Franke PBSV 82

Einzelwertung Teiler 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0
1. 64 Gregor Lütkevedder Elsen 142 7 8
2. 66 Christian Galk Elsen 135 6 5 3 0 1
3. 120 Dietmar Brüggemeier St. Marien Verne 135 5 6 3 1
4. 152 Markus Steinkuhle SSV Borchen 135 4 9 1 1
5. 118 Ulrich Rüsing St. Marien Verne 133 4 7 3 0 1
6. 123 Markus Eikler St. Marien Verne 130 3 5 6 1
7. 65 Steffen Frie Elsen 125 4 3 4 2 2
8. 119 Thomas Sprehe St. Marien Verne 125 3 4 4 3 1
9. 121 Lüdia Freise St. Marien Verne 115 3 3 2 2 3 2

10. 129 Ralf Schreckenberg PBSV 107 2 2 3 4 2 0 0 1 1
11. 122 Frank Hohmann St. Marien Verne 107 0 2 7 1 3 0 2
12. 131 Carsten Masurek PBSV 100 2 1 0 4 4 3 1
13. 130 Achim Franke PBSV 82 0 0 4 2 2 2 1 2 2
14. 124 Matthias Ritter St. Marien Verne 81 0 1 1 4 3 2 1 1 0 1 1

Mannschaftswertung
92 Heidi Weller St. Hubertus Hövelhof 137 407
93 Paula Dresselhaus St. Hubertus Hövelhof 135
94 Ulrike Frays St. Hubertus Hövelhof 135

Einzelwertung
1. 92 Heidi Weller St. Hubertus Hövelhof 137
2. 94 Ulrike Frays St. Hubertus Hövelhof 135 6x 10

3. 93 Paula Dresselhaus St. Hubertus Hövelhof 135 4x 10

Mannschaftswertung
170 Victor Lingscheid PBSV 127 349
171 Matthias Thienenkamp PBSV 114
172 Heinrich Becker PBSV 108

Einzelwertung
1. 170 Victor Lingscheid PBSV 127
2. 195 Franz-Josef Berkemeier PBSV 115
3. 171 Matthias Thienenkamp PBSV 114
4. 172 Heinrich Becker PBSV 108

Mannschaftswertung
184 Franz-Josef Stemberg PBSV 118 314
182 Werner Vogel PBSV 113
183 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 110

Einzelwertung
1. 166 Ludger Gockel Benhausen 134
2. 147 Josef Schnietz Elsen Bahnhof 131
3. 184 Franz-Josef Stemberg PBSV 118
4. 182 Werner Vogel PBSV 113
5. 183 Jürgen Breitzke PBSV 110
6. 185 Hermann Prior PBSV 105

Luftpistole  -  Schützen

Luftpistole  -  Damen

Kleinkaliber  -  Schützen

Kleinkaliber  -  Senioren


